1
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162 www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
•=c
===d~ë=̀ çååÉ
•=t ~í Éê=eÉ~í Éê
===̀ çååÉ
•=q~

Patented Safety and Performance Technology for Enhanced Durability and Corrosion-Resistance
6
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
ST
EE
L
GA
S
CO
NN
EC
TO
RS
FOR BULK PACKAGING USE ITEM NUMBER LISTED ABOVE, FOR POLY BAG PACKING ADD “RF” TO END PART NUMBER.
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
NUT BY NUT CONNECTORS (NOT CSA DESIGN CERTIFIED)
RANGE AND FURNACE  | Gas Connectors
SS12 SERIES    5/8” OD (1/2” ID)
STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTORS WITH VALVES
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
3/4” FIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-SS12-12BV14 FTGC-SS12-18BV14 FTGC-SS12-24BV14 FTGC-SS12-30BV14 FTGC-SS12-36BV14 FTGC-SS12-48BV14 FTGC-SS12-60BV14 FTGC-SS12-72BV14
1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-SS12-12BV2 FTGC-SS12-18BV2 FTGC-SS12-24BV2 FTGC-SS12-30BV2 FTGC-SS12-36BV2 FTGC-SS12-48BV2 FTGC-SS12-60BV2 FTGC-SS12-72BV2
3/4” MIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-SS12-12BV11 FTGC-SS12-18BV11 FTGC-SS12-24BV11 FTGC-SS12-30BV11 FTGC-SS12-36BV11 FTGC-SS12-48BV11 FTGC-SS12-60BV11 FTGC-SS12-72BV11
1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-SS12-12BV1 FTGC-SS12-18BV1 FTGC-SS12-24BV1 FTGC-SS12-30BV1 FTGC-SS12-36BV1 FTGC-SS12-48BV1 FTGC-SS12-60BV1 FTGC-SS12-72BV1
ENDS LENGTH
10” 16” 22” 28” 34” 46” 58” 70”
NUT BY NUT FTGC-SS12-10 FTGC-SS12-16 FTGC-SS12-22 FTGC-SS12-28 FTGC-SS12-34 FTGC-SS12-46 FTGC-SS12-58 FTGC-SS12-70
CARTON WT. LBS. 7 9 10 10 14 17 10 11
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV
Angle FTGC-SS12-12BV16 FTGC-SS12-18BV16 FTGC-SS12-24BV16 FTGC-SS12-30BV16 FTGC-SS12-36BV16 FTGC-SS12-48BV16 FTGC-SS12-60BV16 FTGC-SS12-72BV16
1/2” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV
Angle FTGC-SS12-12BV10 FTGC-SS12-18BV10 FTGC-SS12-24BV10 FTGC-SS12-30BV10 FTGC-SS12-36BV10 FTGC-SS12-48BV10 FTGC-SS12-60BV10 FTGC-SS12-72BV10
3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP BV
Angle FTGC-SS12-12BV13 FTGC-SS12-18BV13 FTGC-SS12-24BV13 FTGC-SS12-30BV13 FTGC-SS12-36BV13 FTGC-SS12-48BV13 FTGC-SS12-60BV13 FTGC-SS12-72BV13
1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP BV
Angle FTGC-SS12-12BV9 FTGC-SS12-18BV9 FTGC-SS12-24BV9 FTGC-SS12-30BV9 FTGC-SS12-36BV9 FTGC-SS12-48BV9 FTGC-SS12-60BV9 FTGC-SS12-72BV9
CARTON WT. LBS. 23.5 25 27 28 29.5 33 18 20
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-SS12-12BV15 FTGC-SS12-18BV15 FTGC-SS12-24BV15 FTGC-SS12-30BV15 FTGC-SS12-36BV15 FTGC-SS12-48BV15 FTGC-SS12-60BV15 FTGC-SS12-72BV15
1/2” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-SS12-12BV8 FTGC-SS12-18BV8 FTGC-SS12-24BV8 FTGC-SS12-30BV8 FTGC-SS12-36BV8 FTGC-SS12-48BV8 FTGC-SS12-60BV8 FTGC-SS12-72BV8

FTGC-SS38 SERIES 1/2” OD 3/8” ID
8
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
ST
EE
L
GA
S
CO
NN
EC
TO
RS
FOR BULK PACKAGING USE ITEM NUMBER LISTED ABOVE, FOR POLY BAG PACKING ADD “RF” TO END PART NUMBER.
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
NUT BY NUT CONNECTORS (NOT CSA DESIGN CERTIFIED)
STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTORS WITH FITTINGS
STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTORS WITH VALVES
LOG AND SPACE HEATER | Gas Connectors
SS14 SERIES    3/8” OD (1/4” ID)
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-SS14-12A FTGC-SS14-18A FTGC-SS14-24A FTGC-SS14-30A FTGC-SS14-36A FTGC-SS14-48A FTGC-SS14-60A FTGC-SS14-72A
1/2" MIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-SS14-12D FTGC-SS14-18D FTGC-SS14-24D FTGC-SS14-30D FTGC-SS14-36D FTGC-SS14-48D FTGC-SS14-60D FTGC-SS14-72D
3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-SS14-12G FTGC-SS14-18G FTGC-SS14-24G FTGC-SS14-30G FTGC-SS14-36G FTGC-SS14-48G FTGC-SS14-60G FTGC-SS14-72G
1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP FTGC-SS14-12B FTGC-SS14-18B FTGC-SS14-24B FTGC-SS14-30B FTGC-SS14-36B FTGC-SS14-48B FTGC-SS14-60B FTGC-SS14-72B
1/2" FIP x 3/8" FIP FTGC-SS14-12E FTGC-SS14-18E FTGC-SS14-24E FTGC-SS14-30E FTGC-SS14-36E FTGC-SS14-48E FTGC-SS14-60E FTGC-SS14-72E
3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP FTGC-SS14-12H FTGC-SS14-18H FTGC-SS14-24H FTGC-SS14-30H FTGC-SS14-36H FTGC-SS14-48H FTGC-SS14-60H FTGC-SS14-72H
3/8" FIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-SS14-12I FTGC-SS14-18I FTGC-SS14-24I FTGC-SS14-30I FTGC-SS14-36I FTGC-SS14-48I FTGC-SS14-60I FTGC-SS14-72I
1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-SS14-12F FTGC-SS14-18F FTGC-SS14-24F FTGC-SS14-30F FTGC-SS14-36F FTGC-SS14-48F FTGC-SS14-60F FTGC-SS14-72F
3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-SS14-12J FTGC-SS14-18J FTGC-SS14-24J FTGC-SS14-30J FTGC-SS14-36J FTGC-SS14-48J FTGC-SS14-60J FTGC-SS14-72J
1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-SS14-12C FTGC-SS14-18C FTGC-SS14-24C FTGC-SS14-30C FTGC-SS14-36C FTGC-SS14-48C FTGC-SS14-60C FTGC-SS14-72C
CARTON WT. LBS. 13 14 15 17 18 20 11 12
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
1/2" MIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-SS14-12BV1 FTGC-SS14-18BV1 FTGC-SS14-24BV1 FTGC-SS14-30BV1 FTGC-SS14-36BV1 FTGC-SS14-48BV1 FTGC-SS14-60BV1 FTGC-SS14-72BV1
3/8" MIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-SS14-12BV5 FTGC-SS14-18BV5 FTGC-SS14-24BV5 FTGC-SS14-30BV5 FTGC-SS14-36BV5 FTGC-SS14-48BV5 FTGC-SS14-60BV5 FTGC-SS14-72BV5
1/2" FIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-SS14-12BV2 FTGC-SS14-18BV2 FTGC-SS14-24BV2 FTGC-SS14-30BV2 FTGC-SS14-36BV2 FTGC-SS14-48BV2 FTGC-SS14-60BV2 FTGC-SS14-72BV2
3/8" FIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-SS14-12BV6 FTGC-SS14-18BV6 FTGC-SS14-24BV6 FTGC-SS14-30BV6 FTGC-SS14-36BV6 FTGC-SS14-48BV6 FTGC-SS14-60BV6 FTGC-SS14-72BV6
ENDS LENGTH
10” 16” 22” 28” 34” 46” 58” 70”
NUT BY NUT FTGC-SS14-10 NUT BY NUT16 FTGC-SS14-1022 NUT BY NUT1628 FTGC-SS14-102234 NUT BY NUT162846 FTGC-SS14-10223458 NUT BY NUT16284670
CARTON WT. LBS. 4 5 6 7 8 10 6 7
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP

FTGC-YC12 SERIES 5/8” OD 1/2” ID
10
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
FOR BULK PACKAGING USE ITEM NUMBER LISTED ABOVE, FOR POLY BAG PACKING ADD “RF” TO END PART NUMBER.
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
YE
LL
OW
 C
OA
TE
D
GA
S
CO
NN
EC
TO
RS
NUT BY NUT YELLOW COATED CONNECTORS (NOT CSA DESIGN CERTIFIED)
RANGE AND FURNACE | Gas Connectors- Yellow Coated
YC12 SERIES    5/8” OD (1/2” ID)
YELLOW COATED CONNECTORS WITH VALVES
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
3/4” FIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV14 FTGC-YC12-18BV14 FTGC-YC12-24BV14 FTGC-YC12-30BV14 FTGC-YC12-36BV14 FTGC-YC12-48BV14 FTGC-YC12-60BV14 FTGC-YC12-72BV14
1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV2 FTGC-YC12-18BV2 FTGC-YC12-24BV2 FTGC-YC12-30BV2 FTGC-YC12-36BV2 FTGC-YC12-48BV2 FTGC-YC12-60BV2 FTGC-YC12-72BV2
3/4” MIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV11 FTGC-YC12-18BV11 FTGC-YC12-24BV11 FTGC-YC12-30BV11 FTGC-YC12-36BV11 FTGC-YC12-48BV11 FTGC-YC12-60BV11 FTGC-YC12-72BV11
1/2” MIP x 1/2” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV1 FTGC-YC12-18BV1 FTGC-YC12-24BV1 FTGC-YC12-30BV1 FTGC-YC12-36BV1 FTGC-YC12-48BV1 FTGC-YC12-60BV1 FTGC-YC12-72BV1
ENDS LENGTH
10” 16” 22” 28” 34” 46” 58” 70”
NUT BY NUT FTGC-YC12-10 FTGC-YC12-16 FTGC-YC12-22 FTGC-YC12-28 FTGC-YC12-34 FTGC-YC12-46 FTGC-YC12-58 FTGC-YC12-70
CARTON WT. LBS. 10 11 12 15 16 20 12 13
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV16 FTGC-YC12-18BV16 FTGC-YC12-24BV16 FTGC-YC12-30BV16 FTGC-YC12-36BV16 FTGC-YC12-48BV16 FTGC-YC12-60BV16 FTGC-YC12-72BV16
1/2” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV10 FTGC-YC12-18BV10 FTGC-YC12-24BV10 FTGC-YC12-30BV10 FTGC-YC12-36BV10 FTGC-YC12-48BV10 FTGC-YC12-60BV10 FTGC-YC12-72BV10
3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV13 FTGC-YC12-18BV13 FTGC-YC12-24BV13 FTGC-YC12-30BV13 FTGC-YC12-36BV13 FTGC-YC12-48BV13 FTGC-YC12-60BV13 FTGC-YC12-72BV13
1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV9 FTGC-YC12-18BV9 FTGC-YC12-24BV9 FTGC-YC12-30BV9 FTGC-YC12-36BV9 FTGC-YC12-48BV9 FTGC-YC12-60BV9 FTGC-YC12-72BV9
CARTON WT. LBS. 23.5 25 27 28 30 33 18 20
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV15 FTGC-YC12-18BV15 FTGC-YC12-24BV15 FTGC-YC12-30BV15 FTGC-YC12-36BV15 FTGC-YC12-48BV15 FTGC-YC12-60BV15 FTGC-YC12-72BV15
1/2” FIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV8 FTGC-YC12-18BV8 FTGC-YC12-24BV8 FTGC-YC12-30BV8 FTGC-YC12-36BV8 FTGC-YC12-48BV8 FTGC-YC12-60BV8 FTGC-YC12-72BV8
3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV12 FTGC-YC12-18BV12 FTGC-YC12-24BV12 FTGC-YC12-30BV12 FTGC-YC12-36BV12 FTGC-YC12-48BV12 FTGC-YC12-60BV12 FTGC-YC12-72BV12
1/2” MIP x 3/4” FIP BV FTGC-YC12-12BV7 FTGC-YC12-18BV7 FTGC-YC12-24BV7 FTGC-YC12-30BV7 FTGC-YC12-36BV7 FTGC-YC12-48BV7 FTGC-YC12-60BV7 FTGC-YC12-72BV7
FTGC-YC12 SERIES 5/8” OD 1/2” ID
FTGC-YC12 SERIES 5/8” OD 1/2” ID
11
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162 www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
YELLOW
 COATED GAS CONNECTORS

FTGC-YC38 SERIES 1/2” OD 3/8” ID
12
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
YE
LL
OW
 C
OA
TE
D
GA
S
CO
NN
EC
TO
RS
FOR BULK PACKAGING USE ITEM NUMBER LISTED ABOVE, FOR POLY BAG PACKING ADD “RF” TO END PART NUMBER.
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
NUT BY NUT YELLOW COATED CONNECTORS (NOT CSA DESIGN CERTIFIED)
YELLOW COATED CONNECTORS WITH FITTINGS
YELLOW COATED CONNECTORS WITH VALVES
LOG AND SPACE HEATER | Gas Connectors- Yellow Coated
YC14 SERIES   3/8” OD (1/4” ID)
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-YC14-12A FTGC-YC14-18A FTGC-YC14-24A FTGC-YC14-30A FTGC-YC14-36A FTGC-YC14-48A FTGC-YC14-60A FTGC-YC14-72A
1/2" MIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-YC14-12D FTGC-YC14-18D FTGC-YC14-24D FTGC-YC14-30D FTGC-YC14-36D FTGC-YC14-48D FTGC-YC14-60D FTGC-YC14-72D
3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-YC14-12G FTGC-YC14-18G FTGC-YC14-24G FTGC-YC14-30G FTGC-YC14-36G FTGC-YC14-48G FTGC-YC14-60G FTGC-YC14-72G
1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP FTGC-YC14-12B FTGC-YC14-18B FTGC-YC14-24B FTGC-YC14-30B FTGC-YC14-36B FTGC-YC14-48B FTGC-YC14-60B FTGC-YC14-72B
1/2" FIP x 3/8" FIP FTGC-YC14-12E FTGC-YC14-18E FTGC-YC14-24E FTGC-YC14-30E FTGC-YC14-36E FTGC-YC14-48E FTGC-YC14-60E FTGC-YC14-72E
3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP FTGC-YC14-12H FTGC-YC14-18H FTGC-YC14-24H FTGC-YC14-30H FTGC-YC14-36H FTGC-YC14-48H FTGC-YC14-60H FTGC-YC14-72H
3/8" FIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-YC14-12I FTGC-YC14-18I FTGC-YC14-24I FTGC-YC14-30I FTGC-YC14-36I FTGC-YC14-48I FTGC-YC14-60I FTGC-YC14-72I
1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-YC14-12F FTGC-YC14-18F FTGC-YC14-24F FTGC-YC14-30F FTGC-YC14-36F FTGC-YC14-48F FTGC-YC14-60F FTGC-YC14-72F
3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-YC14-12J FTGC-YC14-18J FTGC-YC14-24J FTGC-YC14-30J FTGC-YC14-36J FTGC-YC14-48J FTGC-YC14-60J FTGC-YC14-72J
1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-YC14-12C FTGC-YC14-18C FTGC-YC14-24C FTGC-YC14-30C FTGC-YC14-36C FTGC-YC14-48C FTGC-YC14-60C FTGC-YC14-72C
CARTON WT. LBS. 13.5 14.5 15.5 17 18.5 19.5 11.5 12.5
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
1/2" MIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-YC14-12BV1 FTGC-YC14-18BV1 FTGC-YC14-24BV1 FTGC-YC14-30BV1 FTGC-YC14-36BV1 FTGC-YC14-48BV1 FTGC-YC14-60BV1 FTGC-YC14-72BV1
3/8" MIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-YC14-12BV5 FTGC-YC14-18BV5 FTGC-YC14-24BV5 FTGC-YC14-30BV5 FTGC-YC14-36BV5 FTGC-YC14-48BV5 FTGC-YC14-60BV5 FTGC-YC14-72BV5
1/2" FIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-YC14-12BV2 FTGC-YC14-18BV2 FTGC-YC14-24BV2 FTGC-YC14-30BV2 FTGC-YC14-36BV2 FTGC-YC14-48BV2 FTGC-YC14-60BV2 FTGC-YC14-72BV2
3/8" FIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-YC14-12BV6 FTGC-YC14-18BV6 FTGC-YC14-24BV6 FTGC-YC14-30BV6 FTGC-YC14-36BV6 FTGC-YC14-48BV6 FTGC-YC14-60BV6 FTGC-YC14-72BV6
ENDS LENGTH
10” 16” 22” 28” 34” 46” 58” 70”
NUT BY NUT FTGC-YC14-10 FTGC-YC14-16 FTGC-YC14-22 FTGC-YC14-28 FTGC-YC14-34 FTGC-YC14-46 FTGC-YC14-58 FTGC-YC14-70
CARTON WT. LBS. 4 5 6 7 8 10 6 7
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP

FTGC-BC38 SERIES 1/2” OD 3/8” ID
14
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
BL
AC
K
CO
AT
ED
 G
AS
 C
ON
NE
CT
OR
S
FOR BULK PACKAGING USE ITEM NUMBER LISTED ABOVE, FOR POLY BAG PACKING ADD “RF” TO END PART NUMBER.
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
NUT BY NUT BLACK COATED CONNECTORS (NOT CSA DESIGN CERTIFIED)
BLACK COATED CONNECTORS WITH FITTINGS
BLACK COATED CONNECTORS WITH VALVES
GAS LOG & SPACE HEATER | Gas Connectors- Black Coated
BC14 SERIES    3/8” OD (1/4” ID)
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-BC14-12A FTGC-BC14-18A FTGC-BC14-24A FTGC-BC14-30A FTGC-BC14-36A FTGC-BC14-48A FTGC-BC14-60A FTGC-BC14-72A
1/2" MIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-BC14-12D FTGC-BC14-18D FTGC-BC14-24D FTGC-BC14-30D FTGC-BC14-36D FTGC-BC14-48D FTGC-BC14-60D FTGC-BC14-72D
3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-BC14-12G FTGC-BC14-18G FTGC-BC14-24G FTGC-BC14-30G FTGC-BC14-36G FTGC-BC14-48G FTGC-BC14-60G FTGC-BC14-72G
1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP FTGC-BC14-12B FTGC-BC14-18B FTGC-BC14-24B FTGC-BC14-30B FTGC-BC14-36B FTGC-BC14-48B FTGC-BC14-60B FTGC-BC14-72B
1/2" FIP x 3/8" FIP FTGC-BC14-12E FTGC-BC14-18E FTGC-BC14-24E FTGC-BC14-30E FTGC-BC14-36E FTGC-BC14-48E FTGC-BC14-60E FTGC-BC14-72E
3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP FTGC-BC14-12H FTGC-BC14-18H FTGC-BC14-24H FTGC-BC14-30H FTGC-BC14-36H FTGC-BC14-48H FTGC-BC14-60H FTGC-BC14-72H
3/8" FIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-BC14-12I FTGC-BC14-18I FTGC-BC14-24I FTGC-BC14-30I FTGC-BC14-36I FTGC-BC14-48I FTGC-BC14-60I FTGC-BC14-72I
1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP FTGC-BC14-12F FTGC-BC14-18F FTGC-BC14-24F FTGC-BC14-30F FTGC-BC14-36F FTGC-BC14-48F FTGC-BC14-60F FTGC-BC14-72F
3/8" FIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-BC14-12J FTGC-BC14-18J FTGC-BC14-24J FTGC-BC14-30J FTGC-BC14-36J FTGC-BC14-48J FTGC-BC14-60J FTGC-BC14-72J
1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP FTGC-BC14-12C FTGC-BC14-18C FTGC-BC14-24C FTGC-BC14-30C FTGC-BC14-36C FTGC-BC14-48C FTGC-BC14-60C FTGC-BC14-72C
CARTON WT. LBS. 13.5 14.5 15.5 17 18.5 19.5 11.5 12.5
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
ENDS LENGTH
12” 18” 24” 30” 36” 48” 60” 72”
1/2" MIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-BC14-12BV1 FTGC-BC14-18BV1 FTGC-BC14-24BV1 FTGC-BC14-30BV1 FTGC-BC14-36BV1 FTGC-BC14-48BV1 FTGC-BC14-60BV1 FTGC-BC14-72BV1
3/8" MIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-BC14-12BV5 FTGC-BC14-18BV5 FTGC-BC14-24BV5 FTGC-BC14-30BV5 FTGC-BC14-36BV5 FTGC-BC14-48BV5 FTGC-BC14-60BV5 FTGC-BC14-72BV5
1/2" FIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-BC14-12BV2 FTGC-BC14-18BV2 FTGC-BC14-24BV2 FTGC-BC14-30BV2 FTGC-BC14-36BV2 FTGC-BC14-48BV2 FTGC-BC14-60BV2 FTGC-BC14-72BV2
3/8" FIP x 1/2"
FIP BV FTGC-BC14-12BV6 FTGC-BC14-18BV6 FTGC-BC14-24BV6 FTGC-BC14-30BV6 FTGC-BC14-36BV6 FTGC-BC14-48BV6 FTGC-BC14-60BV6 FTGC-BC14-72BV6
ENDS LENGTH
10” 16” 22” 28” 34” 46” 58” 70”
NUT BY NUT FTGC-BC14-10 FTGC-BC14-16 FTGC-BC14-22 FTGC-BC14-28 FTGC-BC14-34 FTGC-BC14-46 FTGC-BC14-58 FTGC-BC14-70
CARTON WT. LBS. 4 5 6 7 8 10 6 7
CARTON  QTY. 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 12
1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP

HIGH BTU GAS CONNECTORS
16
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
FOOD SERVICE GAS CONNECTOR KITS
OPTIONAL KIT COMPONENTS:
COMMERCIAL FOOD SERVICE | Connector Kit
COMMERCIAL FOOD SERVICE GAS CONNECTOR
AND QUICK-DISCONNECT
Specifically engineered for commercial cooking, movable gas appliances.
Quick Disconnect and Restraining Cable complete the food service gas connection
and extends the service life of the gas connector.
• CSA Approved for Movable Gas Appliances (ANSI Z21.69/CSA 6.16)
• Stainless Steel 304 Tubing
• Stainless Steel 304 Braided
• PVC Coating
• 360º Rotation on Both Ends
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
FTGC-BL34-36N 36” Commercial Food Service Gas Connector 1
FTGC-BL34-48N 48” Commercial Food Service Gas Connector 1
ELBOWSTRAIGHT
VALVE
RESTRAINING
CABLE
QUICK
DISCONNECT
360°
PVC Coating Braided Stainless Steel 304
Tubing Stainless Steel 304YELLOW HOSE
BL34 SERIES    1” OD (3/4” ID)
SWIVEL
CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
A QD34 3/4" ID Quick Disconnect 1
B RC36 Restraining Cable 36" Length 1
C RC48 Restraining Cable 48" Length 1
D FTGV-FFB 3/4" FIP 3/4" FIP Straight Valve 1
E GMNL0034 3/4" Elbow 90, Galv Mal 1
F GMSN0034 3/4" Street Elbow 90, Galv Mal 1
G SV34 3/4" Swivel 1
FO
OD
 S
ER
VI
CE
 C
ON
NE
CT
OR
S
 Add Code(s) to end of Part Number for desired kit components
17
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162 www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
GAS ADAPTOR | Fittings
FTGF SERIES
5/8” OD ADAPTORS (FOR FTGC-12 SERIES)
1/2” OD ADAPTORS (FOR FTGC-38 SERIES)

GAS ADAPTOR FITTINGS
18
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
FTGV-14F14F 1-1/4” FIP x  1-1/4” FIP ball valve 24 38.4
FTGV-15F15F 1-1/2” FIP x 1-1/2” FIP ball valve 18 44.28
FTGV-02F02F 2” FIP x 2” FIP ball valve 15 52.95
FIP X FLARE VALVES
ANGLED VALVES
FIP X FIP VALVES
FIP X FIP VALVES
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
FTGV-38F38F 3/8” FIP x 3/8” FIP ball valve 100 22.49
FTGV-12F12F 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP ball valve 100 40.49
FTGV-34F34F 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP  ball valve 100 58.49
FTGV-01F01F 1” FIP x 1” FIP ball valve 48 92.24
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
FTGV-58R12F 5/8" OD Flare x 1/2” FIP ball valve 100 55
FTGV-58R34F 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4” FIP ball valve 80 62
FTGV-12R12F 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2” FIP ball valve 100 40
FTGV-38R12F 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2” FIP ball valve 100 30
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
FTGV-38R38R 3/8” OD Flare x 3/8” OD Flare 10 65
FTGV-12R12R 1/2” OD Flare x 1/2” OD Flare 10 45
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. LBS.
FTGV-58R34A 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4” FIP Angled ball valve 80 65
FTGV-12R12A 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2” FIP Angled ball valve 100 45
FTGV-38R12A 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2” FIP Angled ball valve 100 25
FLARE X FLARE VALVES
GAS BALL VALVES
Flextron gas ball valves are specially engineered to provide superior performance and reliability. For use with natural,
manufactured, mixed liquefied petroleum gases and LP gas-air mixtures.
•  Forged Brass Body
•  Stainless Steel Ball
•  Aluminum Alloy Handle
•   Ends conform to: ANSI B1.20.1
•  600 psi WOG 175 psi WSP
FTGV SERIES
•  Temperature Range: -4°F to 149°F
•  CSA Approved: ANSI Z21.15/CSA9.1 (1/2psi)
   ASME B16.44 / CR91-002 (5psi)
    ASME B16.33 / CGA3.16 (175psi)
•  UL Listed per: UL 125 (Guide YSDT) 125 WOG
GA
S
BA
LL
 V
AL
VE
S
19
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162 www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
• Maximized corrosion resistance and performance
• Complies with lead free requirements (NSF 61, AB1953)
FTWC SERIES
STAINLESS STEEL CORRUGATED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
ITEM ENDS
TYPE LENGTH SIZE INNER MASTER
FTWC-C34-18A FIP 18 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 1 25
FTWC-C34-24A FIP 24 3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 1 25
FTWC-C34-18E SWEAT 18 3/4” FIP x 3/4” SWT 1 25
FTWC-C34-24E SWEAT 24 3/4” FIP x 3/4” SWT 1 25
FTWC-C34-18F PEX 18 3/4” FIP x 3/4” PEX 1 25
FTWC-C34-24F PEX 24 3/4” FIP x 3/4” PEX 1 25
ITEM ENDS
TYPE LENGTH SIZE INNER MASTER

ATER HEATER CONNECTORS
20
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
PRESS
SWT PEX
IPS
TANKLESS WATER HEATER ISOLATION VALVE
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
For High BTU gas connectors see page. 15
For Water Heater Connectors see page. 19
ITEM # SIZE END DESCRIPTION QTY.
FTGV-ISO34-T-KIT-LF 3/4” IPS 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-T-KIT-LF 1” IPS 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
FTGV-ISO34-S-KIT-LF 3/4” SWT 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-S-KIT-LF 1” SWT 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
FTGV-ISO34-R-KIT-LF 3/4” Press 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-R-KIT-LF 1” Press 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
FTGV-ISO34-P-KIT-LF 3/4” Pex 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-P-KIT-LF 1” Pex 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves + 3/4” Relief Valve 1 set
ITEM # SIZE END DESCRIPTION QTY.
FTGV-ISO34-T-LF 3/4” IPS 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-T-LF 1” IPS 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
FTGV-ISO34-S-LF 3/4” SWT 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-S-LF 1” SWT 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
FTGV-ISO34-R-LF 3/4” Press 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-R-LF 1” Press 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
FTGV-ISO34-P-LF 3/4” Pex 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
FTGV-ISO1-P-LF 1” Pex 1 Set H/C Iso. Valves 1 set
TANKLESS WATER HEATER ISOLATION VALVE KIT
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PACKING QTY.
FTGV-PRV34  Pressure Relief Valve 1
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
TANKLESS VALVES
For Use With Tankless Water Heaters
• 600 WOG
• Compact Design
• Forged Heavy Brass
• UPC Listed & Certified
• AB1953 Compliant
• NSF Compliant
• Lead Free
FTGV SERIES      Available in Press, Pex, SWT & IPS
TA
NK
LE
SS
 V
AL
VE
S
21
sales@everflowsupplies.com  .  908-436-1100  .   fax: 908-436-1162 www.f lext ronusa.com
Distributed by
• IF YOUR REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIAL QUOTATION FROM SALES DEPARTMENT.
TANKLESS WATER HEATER KIT
STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTOR &
BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
YELLOW COATED GAS CONNECTOR &
BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
STAINLESS STEEL GAS CONNECTOR &
CORRUGATED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
YELLOW COATED GAS CONNECTOR &
CORRUGATED WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
FTWK SERIES
ITEM LENGTH DESCRIPTION QTY
FTWK-SS18BR 18”
1” OD Stainless Steel Gas Connector (3/4” MIP x 3/4” FIP) 1